| P.O. Box 900208, Far Rockaway, New York 11690 USA | Tel: +1 (646) 580 -8677

;N _i E{l E_,{ J{f‘z @1\:‘ .5 Emall: inffo@nik-las.com  \\ebsite: www.nik-las.com

PRICE TABLE FOR NEW YORK

Updated version: 2014

Prices does not include the Registration fee: $95 USD All prices indicated on this page are in US S. Prices are

listed by their weekly rate.

If you combine courses in different city, you will pay the registration fee once. When changing city, or type of
lodging, the 2 week price will be applied again and not the extra week price (only weeks in the same city will be

considered as extra week).

*** |f you would like to know the prices in your own currency you can use the Universal Currency Converter

I 24 wis 12w
85 85 -

ENGLISH ONLINE
MINI ENGLISH

SEMI STANDARD
STANDARD

SUPER STANDARD
STANDARD PLUS
INTENSIVE
INTENSIVE IEP 123
INTENSIVE IEP 123/A
INTENSIVE IEP 123/B
INTENSIVE IEP 200
BUSINESS INTENSIVE
TOEFL PREP

GMAT / GRE PREP
Pronunciation & Accent Reduction I/l

INTERCAMBIOS CONNECTION

125
145
240
190
320
370
185
90
45
175
240
135
160
240

95
130
190
175
245
265
185

90

45
175
190
120
150
190

85
115
160
155
215
255

INDIVIDUAL

HoUSING

Shared Apartment - SR
Shared Apartment - DR -

Residence - SR -
Residence - DR -

Family - SR 1
Private One-Bedroom/Studio -

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Bus

Pick-Up 100

345
440
330
425

405

335
440
320
360

895

60
75
515
50

65

New York City Airport

175

If you wish to register, please submit application and deposit payment,
online at http://www.nik-las.comor via email to registration@nik-las.com




