

PRICE TABLE FOR NEW YORK

Updated version: 2014

- Prices does not include the Registration fee: \$95 USD All prices indicated on this page are in US \$. Prices are listed by their weekly rate.
- If you combine courses in different city, you will pay the registration fee once. When changing city, or type of lodging, the 2 week price will be applied again and not the extra week price (only weeks in the same city will be considered as extra week).
- *** If you would like to know the prices in your own currency you can use the <u>Universal Currency Converter</u>

		2 - 4	Wko	5+ V	VIko	12+ Wks
ENGLISH ONLINE						
	85		85		-	
MINI ENGLISH	125		95		85	
SEMI STANDARD	145		130		115	
STANDARD	240		190		160	
SUPER STANDARD	190		175		155	
STANDARD PLUS	320		245		215	
INTENSIVE	370		265		255	
INTENSIVE IEP 123	185		185		-	
INTENSIVE IEP 123/A	90		90		-	
INTENSIVE IEP 123/B		45		45		-
INTENSIVE IEP 200		175		175		-
BUSINESS INTENSIVE		240		190		160
TOEFL PREP		135		120		-
GMAT / GRE PREP		160		150		-
Pronunciation & Accent Reduction I/II		240		190		160
INTERCAMBIOS CONNECTION	-	- 15		10		5
	1 h.	10 h.	15 h.	10 h.	15 h.	
INDIVIDUAL	50	480	675	480	675	
HOUSING	Meals	2 - 7 Wks		8+ Wk		Extra Dy
Shared Apartment - SR	-	435		375		75
Shared Apartment - DR	-	345		335		60
Residence - SR	-	440		440		75
Residence - DR	-	330		320		55
Family - SR	1	425		360		50
Private One-Bedroom/Studio	-	405		395		65
		Bus Train		New York City Airport		
ADDITIONAL SERVICES		Bus	Train	Ne	w York C	ity Airport